
 
 

TOWN COUNCIL 
 

TOWN OF BOWLING GREEN 
VIRGINIA 

 
MEETINGS SCHEDULE FOR 2026 

Month Date Type Time 

January Wednesday, January 7 & 
Thursday, January 8 

Work Session- Strategic 
Planning Retreat 

8:30 AM 

January Thursday, January 8 Work Session (Organizational 
Meeting) /Council Meeting 

5:00 PM/6:00 
PM 

February Thursday, February 5  Council Meeting 6:00 PM 

March Thursday, March 5 Council Meeting 6:00 PM 

April Thursday, April 2  Council Meeting 6:00 PM 

May Thursday, May 7  Council Meeting 6:00 PM 

June Thursday, June 4  Council Meeting 6:00 PM 

July Thursday, July 2 Council Meeting 6:00 PM 

August Thursday, August 6  Council Meeting 6:00 PM 

September Thursday, September 3  Council Meeting 6:00 PM 

October Thursday, October 1 Council Meeting 6:00 PM 

November Thursday, November 5  Council Meeting 6:00 PM 

December Thursday, December 3  Council Meeting 6:00 PM 

January 2027 Thursday, January 7 Council Meeting 6:00 PM 

 


